
Associate Members 

Associate Members 

AAA Hoosier Motor Club 

Larry Barnett 

PO Box 88505 

Indianapolis, IN46208 

Website: www.hoosier.aaa.com 

Auto Data Direct, Inc. 

Tom Drake 

1830 East Park Ave, Suite 1 

Tallahassee, FL32301 

Email: tow123@add123.com Website: www.add123.com 

AW Direct/ Zip’s 

Paul Rottinghaus/ Blake  Watson 

316 W. Milwaukee Street 

ENew Hampton, IA 50659 

Phone: 641-229-1078  

Email: blake@zips.com  Website: www.zips.com 

Healthcare Solutions Team/ MetLife 

Jason Wiggins 

904 Brixton Ln 

Greenwood, IN 46142 

Phone: 812-439-7833  

Email: jwiggins@myhst.com 

Hedinger Towing Equipment 

TimHedinger 

321 S Wilder Street 

Greensburg, IN47240 

Phone: 812-663-7885  Fax: 812-663-2554 

Email: hac@etczone.com Website: www.hedingers.com 

Indiana Lien 

MartyHonn 

PO Box 87 

Cicero, IN46034 

Email: marty@indianalien.com Website: www.indianalien.com 



Associate Members 

Kapnick Insurance 

ReneeMcGurk 

333 Industrial Drive 

Adrian, MI49221 

Email: renee.hall@kapnick.com Website: www.kapnick.com 

Lynch Chicago 

MikeMarinier 

7335 W 100th Place 

Bridgeview, IL60455 

Phone: 708-233-112  Fax: 708-233-1116 

Special Equipment and Services: Towing equipment, sales, service, parts 

Email: mmarinier@lynchchicago.com Website: www.lynchchicago.com 

MATJACK 

JohnSweezy 

2320 East Duke St. 

Indianapolis, IN46205 

Phone: 317-359-3078  Fax: 317-359-3078 

Special Equipment and Services: Maufacture of air lifiting cushions 

Email: matjack@sprynet.com Website: www.matjack.com 

ONI Risk 

Clayton Sullivan 

2 West Main St.  2nd Floor 

Danville, IL 61832 

Phone: 217-477-5396 Fax: 217-477-5382 

Email: clayton.sullivan@onirisk.com 

Pence, Brooks, Bolander and Shepherd 

Bill Bolander & Derek Rogers 

802 East Main St. 

Greenfield, IN46140 

Phone: 317-462-9204  Fax: 317-462-7284 

Special Equipment and Services: Full insurance coverages for towing and wrecker services 

Email: bbolander@shepherdins.com Website: www.shepherdins.com/wreckers 



Associate Members 

Super Fleet/ FleetCor 

Vincent (Vinny) Gelsomino 

5445 Triangle Parkway, Suite 400 

Norcross, GA 30092 

Phone: 470-655-2747  

Email: Vincent.gelsomino@fleetcor.com  Website: www.superfleet.net 

VanderHaag's Inc. 

Jeff Rife 

495 e. 150 s. 

Winamac, IN 46996 

Phone: 800-433-3859  Fax: 847-846-6140 

Email: jeff.rife@vanderhaags.com Website: www.vanderhaags.com 

World Wide Equipment 

Pat Winer 

601 Walnut Court 

Rockdale, IL60436 

Email: pwiner8304@aol.com Website: www.thetruckpeople.com 

mailto:Vincent.gelsomino@fleetcor.com
http://www.vanderhaags.com/



